| Por. JJméno, pfijmeni

Soutéz:
Misto:
Datum:

Vysledkova listina

SSK Slatina Brno

Pohar SSK Slatina Brno 2025 — 3.kolo

Brno, strelnice Kovoterm
06.12.2025

Disciplina: VzPi 60
Kategorie: MuZi+juniofi

JR-n.JPrikaz] SSK JNazev SSK

I 7 [T 2 3 4] 5[] 6 [ Tota[ c1 |}

1 Janca Oldfich 1987 32550 0885 SSK Elan Olomouc 96 90 94 95 94 93 562 11
2 Cibuliak Pavel 1975 13773 0584 SSK Trebi¢-Pousov 90 92 90 85 93 90 540 9
3 Hromada Stanislav =~ 1972 22196 0209 SSK Buchlovice 94 93 89 87 86 91 540 7
4 Lorenc Tomas 1996 45102 0329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyné 85 91 89 93 93 88 539 6
5 Krbec Vit 1964 37669 0885 SSK Elan Olomouc 86 91 90 94 85 92 538 7
6 Polach Lukas 1978 45442 0910 SSK Centr Brno 87 91 86 93 89 90 536 5
7 Pesaku Velen 2003 44606 0910 SSK Centr Brno 84 88 91 91 86 89 529 5
8 Polach Krystof 2008 44347 0910 SSK Centr Brno 84 89 86 90 88 85 522 2
9 Cvrcek Stanislav 1963 08983 0069 SSK DUEL Praha 82 88 85 87 90 86 518 4
10 Kadl¢ek Pavel 1972 24396 0209 SSK Buchlovice 87 91 83 86 85 85 517 7
11 Hlavsa Petr 1984 33515 0457 Elektrarna Hodonin 87 84 86 92 84 82 515 1
12 Krejci Vojtéch 1989 44905 0353 SSK Pelhfimov 89 85 79 86 86 88 513 3
13 Korbel Radim 1976 36614 0750 SSK Slavkov u Brna 83 88 90 81 87 83 512 5
14 Vavra Pavel 1964 32402 0452 SSK Straznice 84 79 85 86 87 88 509 4
15 Jefabek Zdenék 1982 43166 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 85 83 76 81 89 80 494 3
16 Pavi§ Antonin 1956 06071 0750 SSK Slavkov u Brna 74 86 77 74 86 81 478 5
17 Pokorny Jan 1976 45713 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 72 79 75 74 71 86 457 1

Disciplina: VzPi 60

Kategorie: SH 1

[ Por. Joméno, prijmeni | R.n.JPrikaz] SSK [Nazev SSK I 1 2 3 4 5 6 J Total | CT |

1 Konecny FrantiSek 1960 40464 0733 SSK Tovadov 91 89 88 92 90 93 543 6
2 Curda Roman 1973 45624 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 87 79 85 76 83 85 495 2
3 Kadlik Viadimir 1977 44511 0777 SSK Gunshot - SK Mor: 84 72 77 89 84 80 486 4
4 Vilimek Vaclav 1986 44510 0777 SSK Gunshot - SK Mor: 76 80 85 77 81 82 481 3
5 Bauer Milo$ 1978 45001 0777 SSK Gunshot - SK Mor: 63 84 86 72 81 82 468 0

Disciplina: VzPi 40

Kategorie: Dorost

| Por. JJméno, prijmeni | R.n.J Prukaz] SSK JNazev SSK I 1 2 3 4

1 Horak Adam 2010 45147 0101 SSK Kufim 88 90 87 89 354 3
2 Kuba Martin 2010 45618 0910 SSK Centr Brno 90 86 90 85 351 2
3 Hochmannova Alexan 2009 50723 0910 SSK Centr Brno 86 85 89 89 349 2
4 Pokorna Katefina 2008 43155 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 81 80 80 81 322 3
5 Kubik Ladislav 2010 50353 0910 SSK Centr Brno 82 83 81 74 320 1
6 Kubik Antonin 2013 NC 0910 SSK Centr Brno 78 77 82 73 310 1

Disciplina: VzPu 60
Kategorie: Muzi+juniofi

| Por. JJméno, prijmeni | R.n.J Prukaz] SSK JNazev SSK | 1] 2§ 3§ 4] 5] 6 ] Total] cT |
1 Hala Lukas 1995 39780 0551 SSK Nivnice 1014 98,7 99,4 98,5 101,3 100,2 599,5 24
2 Helesic Jaroslav 1971 42391 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 101,3 99,8 99,1 97,3 98,0 98,1 5936 20
3 Zaplatilek Ondrej 2004 40513 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 94,7 99,9 98,0 96,6 94,1 101,3 584,6 19
4 Hala Miroslav 1969 07107 0551 SSK Nivnice 96,3 97,3 98,2 96,7 97,4 98,5 5844 19
5 Sysel Vojtéch 2005 42392 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 97,8 99,5 991 98,3 93,6 94,1 5824 20

Kategorie: Zeny+juniorky

| Por. JJméno, prijmeni | R.n.J Prukaz] SSK JNazev SSK | 1] 2§ 3§ 4] 5] 6 ] Total] cT |

1 Jefabkova Barbora 2008 43156 00162 SSK Slatina Brno 101,6 102,4 102,3 100,4 102,5 103,9 613,1 40

Hlavni rozhodci:
Ing. Pokorny David A 1636

Reditel zavodu:
Zaplatilek Martin

PHK: Ing. Péch Pavel A 538



2
3

Kréilova Helena

Disciplina: VzPu 40
Kategorie: Dorost

SSK Slatina Brno

Vysledkova listina

Jakubickova Markéta 1994 38833

2005 44891

0162 SSK Slatina Brno
0004 SSK Ostroj Opava

98,7 99,4 97,5 100,2 100,5 97,1

954 959 94,1 844 915 951

| Por. JJméno, pfijmeni

JR:n.JPrikaz]

SSK JNazev SSK

I 11203141

1 Srnik Albert 2008 43735 0162 SSK Slatina Bro 103,7 103,7 103,4
2 VaSulkova Ema 2011 43734 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 100,0 100,9 102,3
3 Ottova Ema 2011 45188 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 100,0 99,9 99,9
4 Janos Stépan 2008 44162 0386 SSK Brezolupy 98,0 102,9 99,6
5 Burian David 2009 43808 0259 SSK Krenovice 101,8 100,1 96,0
6 Drabélek Petr 2009 44519 0123 SSK Patriot Brno 99,2 949 975
7 Marsalek Stépan 2007 44680 0329 SSK JUNIOR Chropyné 97,8 96,4 92,9
8 Krej€ik Jan 2010 44518 0123 SSK Patriot Brno 949 933 934
9 Zaplatilek Jonas 2009 45186 0162 SSK Slatina Brno 94,5 91,7 89,0
10 Jurasek Marek 2012 45670 0210 SSK Uhersky Ostroh 88,5 86,9 86,8
11 Michna Jakub 2008 44704 0259 SSK Krenovice 91,4 853 87,6
12 Navratil Vilém 2010 43672 0060 SSK Vézky 85,7 83,0 814
13 Vojtek Matéj 2010 n¢ 0210 SSK Uhersky Ostroh 76,9 77,8 85,5

Disciplina: VzPu 30 L

Kategorie: do 12 let

[ Por. Joméno, prijmeni | R.n.JPrikaz] SSK [Nazev SSK | 171 2§ 31

1

Kuéera Simon

Disciplina: VzPu 30 L
Kategorie: do 14 let

2013 50225

0162 SSK Slatina Brno

99,7 99,8 102,3

| Por. [JJméno, pfijmeni

JR.n.JPrikaz]

SSK JNazev SSK

1121 3]

1

ONOOOP~WOWN

Spacilova Sara
Kola¢ek Tomas
Pafil Adam
Filla Matyas
Weidinger Ota

Nizfiansky Maxmilian

Slavikova Klara
Jancik Tomas

Hlavni rozhodci:
Ing. Pokorny David A 1636

2012 45638
2012 50203
2012 45497
2011 45639
2013 NC
2012 NC
2012 50491
2013 NC

00259 SSK Krenovice
00123 SSK Patriot Brno
00123 SSK Patriot Brno
00259 SSK Krenovice
00259 SSK Krenovice
00259 SSK Krenovice
00162 SSK Slatina Brno
00259 SSK Krenovice

Reditel zavodu:
Zaplatilek Martin

103,7 104,7 104,0
105,2 103,2 103,0
101,4 103,8 103,2
103,7 100,5 101,8
103,7 100,8 101,5
99,6 102,3 103,3
97,7 99,8
87,9 102,7 100,8

98,4

102,7
99,9
102,1
101,2
97,7
99,2
99,9
95,7
88,9
88,4
80,2
92,8
86,0

593,4 22
556,4 12
413,5 27
403,1 18
401,9 18
401,7 20
395,6 14
390,8 13
387,0

6
377,3 3
364,1 8
350,6 2
344,5 3
342,9 3
326,2 6

301,8

312,4
311,4
308,4
306,0
306,0
305,2
295,9
2914

PHK: Ing. Péch Pavel A 538



